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2024 U8 & U10 Venue-Based Offerings · Under 8 DANDENONG - Term 2 2024

Round 1 · Week starting Fri 26 Apr 2024

Dandenong Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Knox Hockey Club have a BYE.

Sat 27 Apr 2024 
Field B 08:15 DAN Casey Cannons Hockey

Club 1 Frankston Hockey Club

Sat 27 Apr 2024 
Field A 08:15 DAN Cardinia Storm Hockey

Club 1 GDWHC

Round 2 · Week starting Fri 03 May 2024

Dandenong Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Casey Cannons Hockey Club 1 have a BYE.

Sat 04 May 2024 
Field A 08:15 DAN Frankston Hockey Club Cardinia Storm Hockey

Club 1

Sat 04 May 2024 
Field B 08:15 DAN GDWHC Knox Hockey Club
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Round 3 · Week starting Fri 10 May 2024

Dandenong Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

GDWHC have a BYE.

Sat 11 May 2024 
Field A 08:15 DAN Cardinia Storm Hockey

Club 1
Casey Cannons Hockey
Club 1

Sat 11 May 2024 
Field B 08:15 DAN Knox Hockey Club Frankston Hockey Club

Round 4 · Week starting Fri 17 May 2024

Dandenong Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Cardinia Storm Hockey Club 1 have a BYE.

Sat 18 May 2024 
Field A 08:15 DAN GDWHC Frankston Hockey Club

Sat 18 May 2024 
Field B 08:15 DAN Casey Cannons Hockey

Club 1 Knox Hockey Club

Round 5 · Week starting Fri 24 May 2024

Dandenong Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Frankston Hockey Club have a BYE.
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Sat 25 May 2024 
Field A 08:15 DAN Knox Hockey Club Cardinia Storm Hockey

Club 1

Sat 25 May 2024 
Field B 08:15 DAN Casey Cannons Hockey

Club 1 GDWHC

Round 6 · Week starting Fri 31 May 2024

Dandenong Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Knox Hockey Club have a BYE.

Sat 01 Jun 2024 
Field A 08:15 DAN GDWHC Cardinia Storm Hockey

Club 1

Sat 01 Jun 2024 
Field B 08:15 DAN Frankston Hockey Club Casey Cannons Hockey

Club 1

Round 7 · Week starting Fri 14 Jun 2024

Dandenong Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Casey Cannons Hockey Club 1 have a BYE.

Sat 15 Jun 2024 
Field A 08:15 DAN Cardinia Storm Hockey

Club 1 Frankston Hockey Club

Sat 15 Jun 2024 
Field B 08:15 DAN Knox Hockey Club GDWHC

Round 8 · Week starting Fri 21 Jun 2024
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Dandenong Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

GDWHC have a BYE.

Sat 22 Jun 2024 
Field A 08:15 DAN Casey Cannons Hockey

Club 1
Cardinia Storm Hockey
Club 1

Sat 22 Jun 2024 
Field B 08:15 DAN Frankston Hockey Club Knox Hockey Club
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